
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/29/26 at
10:46:04 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 12/23/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-9 Owner 10 Owner 11

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

28  Service history records

11  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Utah

145,258  Last reported odometer reading

2005 NISSAN 350Z

PERFORMANCE

VIN: JN1AZ34E95M655780
COUPE
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

https://www.carfax.com/company/about


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History Owners 1-9 Owner 10 Owner 11

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2005

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-9 Owner 10 Owner 11

Year purchased 2005 2023 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 17 yrs. 9 mo. 1 yr. 5 mo. 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Nevada Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 121,253 136,994 145,258



07/29/2005 NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

09/19/2005 430 LeBlanc Nissan
Gonzales, LA
225-647-7261

4.8 / 5.0

207 Verified Reviews

995 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

10/12/2005 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houma, LA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Owner 2
Purchased: 2005

Personal Vehicle
17,112 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/18/2005 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, LA

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/13/2005 3,596 Nissan of Lake Charles
Lake Charles, LA
337-439-9955

4.8 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/02/2006 7,640 Nissan of Lake Charles
Lake Charles, LA
337-439-9955

4.8 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/19/2006 12,661 Nissan of Lake Charles
Lake Charles, LA
337-439-9955

4.8 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/16/2006 17,507 Nissan of Lake Charles
Lake Charles, LA
337-439-9955

4.8 / 5.0

28 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

01/16/2007 22,303 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

http://www.leblancnissan.com/
http://www.nissanoflakecharles.com/
http://www.nissanoflakecharles.com/
http://www.nissanoflakecharles.com/
http://www.nissanoflakecharles.com/


Owner 3
Purchased: 2007

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,698 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/09/2007 22,851 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lafayette, LA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

03/24/2008 25,234 Walker Automotive
Alexandria, LA
318-445-6421

4.6 / 5.0

613 Verified Reviews

1,180
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Computer(s) checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

03/31/2008 25,269 Dealer Inventory
Alexandria, LA

Vehicle offered for sale

05/08/2008 25,331 Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

4.0 / 5.0

650 Verified Reviews

1,130
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

05/09/2008 Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

4.0 / 5.0

650 Verified Reviews

1,130
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 4
Purchased: 2008

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,467 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/07/2008 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX
Title
#05750939623094741

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

07/28/2008 28,456 Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

http://www.walkerautomotive.com/
http://www.westwayford.com/index.htm
http://www.westwayford.com/index.htm
http://www.westwayford.com/index.htm


4.0 / 5.0

650 Verified Reviews

1,130
Customer
Favorites

Tire condition and pressure checked

01/02/2009 33,789 Westway Ford
Irving, TX
972-659-0333

4.0 / 5.0

650 Verified Reviews

1,130
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

06/15/2009 38,205 Texas
Inspection Station
Irving, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/15/2009 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX
Title
#05750939623094741

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

05/26/2010 46,943 Clay Cooley Nissan Irving
Irving, TX
972-842-1921

4.5 / 5.0

463 Verified Reviews

753 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Drive belts checked
Thermostat replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/08/2010 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX
Title
#05750939623094741

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

09/15/2010 48,836 Texas
Inspection Station
Irving, TX

Passed emissions inspection

05/07/2011 50,703 Clay Cooley Nissan Irving
Irving, TX
972-842-1921

4.5 / 5.0

463 Verified Reviews

753 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Drivability/performance checked
Drive belt(s) replaced
Fuel system checked
Rear crankshaft oil seal replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/19/2011 50,878 Clay Cooley Nissan Irving
Irving, TX
972-842-1921

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.westwayford.com/index.htm
https://www.irvingnissan.com/
https://www.irvingnissan.com/
https://www.irvingnissan.com/


463 Verified Reviews

753 Customer Favorites
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/03/2011 53,999 Toyota of Irving
Irving, TX
972-258-1200

4.5 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

3,333
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/09/2011 54,001 Texas
Inspection Station
Irving, TX

Passed emissions inspection

08/11/2011 Toyota of Irving
Irving, TX
972-258-1200

4.5 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

3,333
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
VIN glass etching vin etched
Windshield replaced
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/22/2011 Toyota of Irving
Irving, TX
972-258-1200

4.5 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

3,333
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Owner 5
Purchased: 2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,925 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/26/2011 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.toyota-irving.com/
http://www.toyota-irving.com/
http://www.toyota-irving.com/


Irving, TX
Title
#05753640799111540

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/15/2011 55,661 Toyota of Irving
Irving, TX
972-258-1200

4.5 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

3,333
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/14/2011 56,992 Toyota of Irving
Irving, TX
972-258-1200

4.5 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

3,333
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Window motor(s) replaced
Window regulator(s) replaced

04/12/2012 61,302 Midas
Irving, TX
972-579-1810

4.4 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

51 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
One tire balanced
One tire mounted

08/25/2012 65,693 Texas
Inspection Station
Irving, TX

Passed emissions inspection

09/01/2012 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Irving, TX
Title
#05753640799111540

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/22/2013 78,537 Toyota of Irving
Irving, TX
972-258-1200

4.5 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

3,333
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/28/2013 Toyota of Irving
Irving, TX
972-258-1200

4.5 / 5.0

540 Verified Reviews

3,333
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

http://www.toyota-irving.com/
http://www.toyota-irving.com/
http://www.midas.com/
http://www.toyota-irving.com/
http://www.toyota-irving.com/


Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

09/02/2013 78,739 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

09/10/2013 78,877 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

03/20/2014 83,857 Harrison Imports
Bountiful, UT
801-292-9800

4.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 6
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/09/2014 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bountiful, UT
Title #UT0370351

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/08/2014 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT0603244

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/28/2015 89,343 Harrison Imports
Woods Cross, UT
801-292-9800

4.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/29/2015 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Layton, UT
Title #UT0603244

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/12/2015 91,458 Hansen Motor Company
Brigham City, UT
435-723-5255

4.8 / 5.0

536 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

http://www.harrisonimports.net/
http://www.harrisonimports.net/
http://www.hansenmotors.com/


4,594
Customer
Favorites

08/15/2015 Hansen Motor Company
Brigham City, UT
435-723-5255

4.8 / 5.0

536 Verified Reviews

4,594
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Nitrogen fill tires
Oil and filter changed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/27/2015 91,468 Hansen Motor Company
Brigham City, UT
435-723-5255

4.8 / 5.0

536 Verified Reviews

4,594
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/17/2015 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 7
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/17/2015 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV
Title #NV008071144-7

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

07/05/2016 95,396 Ken Garff Nissan of Salt
Lake
Salt Lake City, UT
801-933-1890

4.6 / 5.0

369 Verified Reviews

479 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drivability/performance checked

09/08/2016 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

09/11/2017 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

http://www.hansenmotors.com/
http://www.hansenmotors.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanslc.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanslc.com/


Elko, NV

11/03/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

12/02/2018 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring Creek, NV

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

01/10/2019 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring Creek, NV

Registration issued or renewed

11/30/2019 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring Creek, NV

Registration issued or renewed

11/28/2020 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring Creek, NV

Registration issued or renewed

05/01/2021 110,870 Big O Tires
Elko, NV
775-738-2877

4.7 / 5.0

85 Verified Reviews

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/02/2021 111,334 Riverton Elko GM
Superstore
Elko, NV
775-738-5131

4.3 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Alignment checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Wheel lug nuts torqued

08/05/2021 113,339 Riverton Elko GM
Superstore
Elko, NV
775-738-5131

4.3 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

49 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

09/07/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 8
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.rivertonelko.com/
http://www.rivertonelko.com/
http://www.rivertonelko.com/
http://www.rivertonelko.com/


Date Mileage Source Comments

10/27/2021 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV
Title #NV014199449-7

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

10/20/2022 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

12/30/2022 121,253 DC Auto
Elko, NV
775-389-1426

4.0 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Control arm(s) replaced

01/27/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 9
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/27/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV
Title #NV015534361-7

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

08/11/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 10
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/11/2023 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV
Title #NV016125489-0

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

07/27/2024 Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elko, NV

Registration issued or renewed

02/10/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

http://www.https//facebook.com/dcauto.perez/


02/24/2025 136,994 Jiffy Lube
Provo, UT
801-370-0303

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

02/24/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 11
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/24/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT
Title #UT0603244

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gold

03/05/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/05/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT
Title #E001584031UT

Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Gold

05/05/2025 138,142 Jiffy Lube
Highland, UT
801-772-0808

4.9 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/11/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/11/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orem, UT
Title #UT011864551

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Gold

10/02/2025 141,414 Jiffy Lube
Eagle Mountain, UT
801-789-4166

4.6 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/17/2025 141,686 Jiffy Lube
Lindon, UT
801-785-8097

5.0 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

https://www.jiffylube.com/
https://www.jiffylube.com/
https://www.jiffylube.com/
https://www.jiffylube.com/


12/23/2025 145,258 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Pleasant Grove, UT
385-233-3979

4.8 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/29/26 10:46:04 AM (CST)

-

http://vioc.com/
http://vioc.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

